www.hubbell-wiring.comG-2 Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Pin and Sleeve Devices
Summary
Insulgrip® NEMA 4X UL 1686
C1 Devices
Metallic where you want it and
non-metallic where you need it.

IEC Pin and Sleeve
Advantage™ Series Switch-Rated IEC Pin and Sleeve Devices
Ordering Information
Rating Pin and Sleeve Devices
Amps Poles & Wires
Configuration
Recep./       Plug/
Conn.         Inlet AC Voltage
Connector
Receptacle HP
Mating Plug**
30 2P 3W 125V HBLS330C4W HBLS330R4W 2 HBLS330P4W
30 2P 3W 250V
HBLS330C6W* HBLS330R6W* 5 HBLS330P6W*
32 2P 3W 220-240V
30 2P 3W 480V HBLS330C7W HBLS330R7W 10 HBLS330P7W
32 2P 3W 100-130V HBLS332C4W HBLS332R4W 2 HBLS332P4W
30 3P 4W 125/250V HBLS430C12W HBLS430R12W 2 HBLS430P12W
30/32 3P 4W 3Ø 250V HBLS430C9W* HBLS430R9W* 10 HBLS430P9W*
30 3P 4W 3Ø 480V HBLS430C7W HBLS430R7W 20 HBLS430P7W
30 3P 4W 3Ø 600V HBLS430C5W HBLS430R5W 30 HBLS430P5W
30/32 3P 4W 380-415V HBLS430C6W* HBLS430R6W* 7.5 HBLS430P6W*
32 3P 4W 380-440V HBLS432C3W HBLS432R3W 10 HBLS432P3W
30 4P 5W 3ØY 347/600V HBLS530C5W HBLS530R5W 30 HBLS530P5W
30 4P 5W 200/346-240/415V
HBLS530C6W* HBLS530R6W* 7.5 HBLS530P6W*
32 4P 5W 220/380V
240/415V
30 4P 5W 3ØY 277/480V HBLS530C7W HBLS530R7W 20 HBLS530P7W
30/32 4P 5W 3ØY 120/208V HBLS530C9W* HBLS530R9W* 10 HBLS530P9W*
Note: *Certain IEC configurations allow for a single product to be certified as both a North American (Series 2) and International  amperage (Series 1). These products are
  marked accordingly with both the UL Listing and UL Classified markings.
**Mating plug required to maintain 4X/IP69k ratings. HP Ratings when used with ADVANTAGE™ Series connections.
Specifications